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 20 89240 CHINA BEIJING  19District 385  2  2  39 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 12 98203 BEIJING HOPE  11District 385  2  2  23 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 12 98204 BEIJING XIANGSHAN  18District 385  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 103935 BEIJING GUANGHUA  13District 385  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 106327 BEIJING RENDA  12District 385  11  11  26 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 15 106447 BEIJING CENTURY  10District 385  3  3  25 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 12 107612 BEIJING ZI QIANG  13District 385  3  3  25 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 22 107613 BEIJING KUAI LE 100  19District 385  1  1  41 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 107614 BEIJING U JIA  8District 385  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 107615 BEIJING LE XIN  12District 385  3  3  26 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 12 107627 BEIJING EXPLORATION  6District 385  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 107628 BEIJING AI YUE  14District 385  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 107675 BEIJING XIE SHOU  19District 385  3  4  32 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 29 107704 BEIJING YUAN MENG  31District 385  5  7  60 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 9 110803 BEIJING JING HUA  17District 385  1  1  26 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 17 110830 BEIJING CHAO YANG  20District 385  1  1  37 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 112065 BEIJING LI CHENG  23District 385  3  3  37 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 18 112067 BEIJING YONG HENG  9District 385  3  3  27 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 7 112076 BEIJING HONG YE  21District 385  4  4  28 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 9 116366 BEIJING BO AI  17District 385  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 116368 BEIJING SHI YOU  20District 385  6  6  34 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 15 116389 BEIJING TONG DE  6District 385  4  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 14 116422 BEIJING JING YING HUI  7District 385  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 116425 BEIJING JIA YING  16District 385  5  5  28 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 10 116434 BEIJING 2ND LI CHENG  15District 385  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 116435 BEIJING TONGYUAN  10District 385  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 116456 BEIJING QING TING  5District 385  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 116458 BEIJING SHEN REN  13District 385  2  2  26 0  0  0 1  1  0  0
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 23 116460 BEIJING TAI HE  15District 385  3  3  38 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 16 116464 BEIJING ZHI YUAN  16District 385  1  1  32 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 116465 BEIJING ZHI QUAN  11District 385  3  3  21 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 16 117085 BEIJING BO YA  30District 385  1  1  46 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 117181 BEIJING LAN TIAN  22District 385  5  6  41 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 12 119282 BEIJING FRIENDSHIP  24District 385  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 119425 BEIJING PIONEER  20District 385  2  2  32 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 120068 Beijing Long Ai  5District 385  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 120441 Beijing Jing Rui  12District 385  5  5  20 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 15 121221 Beijing Haihe  9District 385  1  1  24 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 9 121222 Beijing Nengliang  21District 385  3  3  30 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 18 121223 Beijing Nianjing  10District 385  1  3  28 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 6 121226 Beijing Star  10District 385  2  2  16 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 10 122450 Beijing Dandelion  17District 385  4  4  27 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 11 122473 Beijing Sunshine  23District 385  2  2  34 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 12 122583 Beijing Pangu  22District 385  2  2  34 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 18 122585 Beijing Hummingbird  19District 385  3  3  37 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 11 122948 Beijing Lotus  8District 385  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 123394 Beijing Shanyuan  21District 385  1  2  28 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 123621 Beijing Kindcare  6District 385  3  3  19 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 11 123822 Beijing Shunyi  10District 385  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 9 124065 Beijing Bohai  12District 385  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 124066 Beijing Haitian  11District 385  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 124067 Beijing Jingwei  18District 385  2  2  39 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 125209 Beijing Qinhuang  15District 385  2  2  29 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 19 125224 Beijing 2nd Jingwei  6District 385  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 125225 Beijing Youth Philanthropy  11District 385  2  3  15 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 14 126822 Beijing Chang An  10District 385  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 15 127638 Beijing New Beginning  15District 385  3  3  30 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 3 127703 Beijing Knowledge Base  3District 385  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 127758 Beijing Hongde  10District 385  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 128690 Beijing Mengxiang  19District 385  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 129090 Beijing Yuexing  3District 385  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 129573 Beijing Cheerful Service  19District 385  5  5  35 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 7 129719 Beijing ZhiYin  9District 385  3  5  16 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 10 129721 Beijing Mengfeixiang  11District 385  3  5  21 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 13 129891 Beijing Sichuang  16District 385  2  2  29 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 5 130562 Beijing Zheng Nian  14District 385  2  2  19 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 4 130681 Beijing Yu Quan  5District 385  3  3  9 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 4 131194 Beijing Xinjiu  6District 385  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 131308 Beijing Chunhui  24District 385  4  5  34 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 10 133220 Beijing Aixing  26District 385  3  3  36 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 4 133766 Beijing Huanying  23District 385  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 136109 Beijing Aisheng  19District 385  4  4  32 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 8 136124 Beijing Zhilian  5District 385  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 157231 Beijing Haijin  7District 385  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 157232 Beijing Leyuan  14District 385  1  1  24 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 6 157254 Beijing 2nd Qinhuang  14District 385  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 8 157257 Beijing Chongfeng  11District 385  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 172058 Beijing 3nd Qinhuang  14District 385  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 17 181352 Beijing Preserving Harmony  13District 385  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 181353 Beijing Launching  9District 385  2  2  24 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 181354 Beijing Shiyou  14District 385  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 181355 Beijing Heritage  12District 385  3  2  29 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 11 181875 Beijing Glowworm  18District 385  1  1  29 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 17 181877 Beijing Mountain-Sea Service  14District 385  2  2  31 0  0  0 1  1  0  0
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 18 181880 Beijing Four Seasons  13District 385  2  3  31 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 22 181883 Beijing Jiang Xiao Ai  10District 385  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 181884 Beijing Extraordinary  11District 385  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 181885 Xinle  9District 385  1  1  26 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 17 181886 Beijing Yangtze Philanthropy  12District 385  3  3  29 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 6 190529 Beijing  Enjoy  20District 385  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 191486 Beijing Hongsexuanyan  15District 385  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 191546 Beijing Zhonghe  15District 385  2  2  25 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 11 191781 Beijing Jiuhe  12District 385  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,152  2,454 1,302
 93

 181  194  0  0  0119 75  0  0
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